SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

17

08

10

10

35

12.67 10
3.20 4
3.31 6
1.48 3
11.46 11

t
Ongoing Sponsored Research Projects till 31 March, 2022
Total No. of Projects 87 with Sanctioned Amount of Rs. 33.07 Crores



SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

of Mechanical Engineering

of Civil Engineering

of Chemical Engineering

of Chemistry

of Physics

of Electronics Engineering

of Computer Science & Engineering

of Mathematics & Humanities

of Electrical Engineering

Total

0.51

0.83

0.28

0.46

12.67

17

21

18

13

79



SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

of Mechanical Engineering

of Civil Engineering

of Chemical Engineering

of Chemistry

of Physics

of Electronics Engineering

of Mathematics & Humanities

of Computer Science & Engineering

of Electrical Engineering

Total

0.19

0.53

0.16

3.20

23

19

12

86



SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

of Mechanical Engineering

of Civil Engineering

of Chemical Engineering

of Chemistry

of Physics

of Electronics Engineering

of Mathematics & Humanities

of Computer Science & Engineering

of Electrical Engineering

Total

0.09

0.59

0.77

1.64

0.22

3.31

3 25
1 18
2 10
- 10
3 8
- 8
1 3
- 2
- 3

10 87



SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

Dept.

of Mechanical Engineering

of Civil Engineering

of Chemical Engineering

of Chemistry

of Physics

of Electronics Engineering

of Electrical Engineering

of Computer Science Engineering

of Mathematics & Humanities

Total

0.68

0.33

0.18

0.29

1.48

10

14

11

10

58



SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

Dept. of Mechanical Engineering 2.05 7 20
Dept. of Civil Engineering 1.60 8 19
Dept. of Chemical Engineering 2.48 3 10
Dept. of Physics 1.19 4 13
Dept. of Electronics Engineering 1.20 3 8
Dept. of Mathematics & Humanities 0.77 3 5
Dept. of Chemistry 0.94 3 5
Dept. of Computer Science Engineering 0.13 1 2
Dept. of Electrical Engineering 1.10 3 5

Total 11.46 35 87



SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

Science & Engineering Research Board (SERB)

Defence Research & Development Organization (DRDO)
Ministry of Road & Transport & Highways (MORTH)
Indian Space Research Organization (ISRO)

Department of Science & Technology (DST)

UGC-DAE Consortium for Scientific Research (CSR)

DIC — Visvesvaraya

Principal Scientific Advisor (PSA) Govt. of India

Indian Council for Historical Research

Ministry of Water Resources, RD & GR

Total Amount of 12.67 Crores with 17 Nos. of Projects



SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

Department of Science & Technology (DST)

Science & Engineering Research Board (SERB)

CSIR HRD Group, New Delhi

Ministry of Housing & Urban Affairs

Total Amount of 3.20 Crores with 8 Nos. of Projects



SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

Science & Engineering Research Board (SERB)

Department of Science & Technology (DST)

Ministry of Education (MHRD)

The Institution of Engineers India (IEl)

Gujarat Council on Science & Technology (GUJCOST)

Indian Space Research Organisation (ISRO)

Total Amount of 3.31 Crores with 10 Nos. of Projects



SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

Department of Bio-technology (DBT)

Science & Engineering Research Board (SERB)

Gujarat Council on Science & Technology (GUJCOST)

Total Amount of 1.48 Crores with 10 Nos. of Projects



SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

CSIR HRD Group, New Delhi

Defence Research & Development Organization (DRDO)

Department of Science & Technology (DST)

Grant Academic Portal —= NGO

Gujarat Council on Science & Technology (GUJCOST)

I-HUB NTIHAC Foundation, IIT Kanpur

Indian Metro Rail Organization Society

LSBU, London University, UK

National Rural Infrastructure Development Agency, New Delhi

Research Council of Norway (RCN, Norway)

Science & Engineering Research Board (SERB)

Total Amount of 11.46 Crores with 35 Nos. of Projects






