

Financial Year	No. of Projects	Sanctioned Amount (Rs. Crores)	No. of Funding Agencies
2017-18	17	12.67	10
2018-19	08	3.20	4
2019-20	10	3.31	6
2020-21	10	1.48	3
2021-22	35	11.46	11

Ongoing Sponsored Research Projects till 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022 Total No. of Projects 87 with Sanctioned Amount of Rs. 33.07 Crores



	2017-18		
Department	New Sanctioned Projects		Ongoing Projects
	Amount (Rs. Crores)	Nos.	Nos.
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering	8.20	4	21
Dept. of Civil Engineering	2.39	4	18
Dept. of Chemical Engineering	0.51	3	8
Dept. of Chemistry	0.83	3	13
Dept. of Physics	0.28	1	5
Dept. of Electronics Engineering	0.46	2	6
Dept. of Computer Science & Engineering	-	-	3
Dept. of Mathematics & Humanities	-	-	2
Dept. of Electrical Engineering	-	-	3
Total	12.67	17	79



	2018-19		
Department	New Sanctioned Projects		Ongoing Projects
	Amount (Rs. Crores)	Nos.	Nos.
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering	0.99	2	23
Dept. of Civil Engineering	0.82	1	19
Dept. of Chemical Engineering	0.51	1	9
Dept. of Chemistry	-	-	12
Dept. of Physics	0.19	1	6
Dept. of Electronics Engineering	0.53	2	8
Dept. of Mathematics & Humanities	0.16	1	3
Dept. of Computer Science & Engineering	-	-	3
Dept. of Electrical Engineering	-	-	3
Total	3.20	8	86



	2019-20		
Department	New Sanctioned Projects		Ongoing Projects
	Amount (Rs. Crores)	Nos.	Nos.
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering	0.09	3	25
Dept. of Civil Engineering	0.59	1	18
Dept. of Chemical Engineering	0.77	2	10
Dept. of Chemistry	-	-	10
Dept. of Physics	1.64	3	8
Dept. of Electronics Engineering	-	-	8
Dept. of Mathematics & Humanities	0.22	1	3
Dept. of Computer Science & Engineering	-	-	2
Dept. of Electrical Engineering	-	-	3
Total	3.31	10	87



	2020-21		
Department	New Sanctioned Projects		Ongoing Projects
	Amount (Rs. Crores)	Nos.	Nos.
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering	0.68	7	14
Dept. of Civil Engineering	-	-	11
Dept. of Chemical Engineering	-	-	10
Dept. of Chemistry	-	-	4
Dept. of Physics	0.33	1	9
Dept. of Electronics Engineering	0.18	1	5
Dept. of Electrical Engineering	0.29	1	2
Dept. of Computer Science Engineering	-	-	1
Dept. of Mathematics & Humanities	-	-	2
Total	1.48	10	58



	2021-22		
Department	New Sanctioned Projects		Ongoing Projects
	Amount (Rs. Crores)	Nos.	Nos.
Dept. of Mechanical Engineering	2.05	7	20
Dept. of Civil Engineering	1.60	8	19
Dept. of Chemical Engineering	2.48	3	10
Dept. of Physics	1.19	4	13
Dept. of Electronics Engineering	1.20	3	8
Dept. of Mathematics & Humanities	0.77	3	5
Dept. of Chemistry	0.94	3	5
Dept. of Computer Science Engineering	0.13	1	2
Dept. of Electrical Engineering	1.10	3	5
Total	11.46	35	87



Name of Funding Agency	F. Y. 2017-18
Science & Engineering Research Board (SERB)	
Defence Research & Development Organization (DRDO)	
Ministry of Road & Transport & Highways (MORTH)	
Indian Space Research Organization (ISRO)	
Department of Science & Technology (DST)	
UGC-DAE Consortium for Scientific Research (CSR)	
DIC – Visvesvaraya	
Principal Scientific Advisor (PSA) Govt. of India	
Indian Council for Historical Research	
Ministry of Water Resources, RD & GR	
Total Amount of 12.67 Crores with 17 Nos.	of Projects



Name of Funding Agency	F.Y. 2018-19	
Department of Science & Technology (DST)		
Science & Engineering Research Board (SERB)		
CSIR HRD Group, New Delhi		
Ministry of Housing & Urban Affairs		
Total Amount of 3.20 Crores with 8 Nos. of Projects		



Name of Funding Agency	F.Y. 2019-20	
Science & Engineering Research Board (SERB)		
Department of Science & Technology (DST)		
Ministry of Education (MHRD)		
The Institution of Engineers India (IEI)		
Gujarat Council on Science & Technology (GUJCOST)		
Indian Space Research Organisation (ISRO)		
Total Amount of 3.31 Crores with 10 Nos. of Projects		



Name of Funding Agency	F.Y. 2020-21	
Department of Bio-technology (DBT)		
Science & Engineering Research Board (SERB)		
Gujarat Council on Science & Technology (GUJCOST)		
Total Amount of 1.48 Crores with 10 Nos. of Projects		



Name of Funding Agency	F.Y. 2021-22	
CSIR HRD Group, New Delhi		
Defence Research & Development Organization (DRDO)		
Department of Science & Technology (DST)		
Grant Academic Portal – NGO		
Gujarat Council on Science & Technology (GUJCOST)		
I-HUB NTIHAC Foundation, IIT Kanpur		
Indian Metro Rail Organization Society		
LSBU, London University, UK		
National Rural Infrastructure Development Agency, New Delhi		
Research Council of Norway (RCN, Norway)		
Science & Engineering Research Board (SERB)		
Total Amount of 11.46 Crores with 35 Nos.	of Projects	